Frosties
Jr Strawberry Frosty
Small strawberry Frosty
Medium Strawberry Frosty
Large Strawberry Frosty
Jr. Vanilla Frosty
Small Vanilla Frosty
Medium Vanilla Frosty
Large Vanilla Frosty
Jr. Classic Chocolate Frosty
Small Chocolate Frosty
Medium Chocolate Frosty
Large Chocolate Frosty

Drinks
Small Fountain Drink
Medium Fountain Drink
Large Fountain Drink
Bottled Water
Hot Coffee

Condiments
Pack of Ketchup
Pack of Mustard
Pack of Mayo
Pack of Hot Chili Sauce
Pack of Ranch Dressing
Pack of Lite Ranch Dressing
Pack of Southwest Ranch
Dressing
Pack of Pomegranate
Vinaigrette
Pack of Caesar Dressing
Pack of 1000 Island Dressing
Side of BBQ Sauce
Side of Honey Mustard
Side of Sweet & Sour Sauce
Side of Siracha Sauce
Side of S'"Awesome Sauce
Pack of Crackers

Breakfast Menu
Only served till 10am

Biscuits
Only served till 10am

Classics
Only served till 10am

Breakfast Sides
Only served till 10am

Breakfast Combos

Only served till 10am

Croissants
Only served till 10am

$1.48
$1.94
$2.98
$3.78
$1.48
$1.94
$2.98
$3.78
$1.48
$1.94
$2.98
$3.78

$2.63
$3.21
$3.44
$2.40
$1.48

662-892-3724
http://www.eatsdeliveries.com

Wendy's Horn Lake

REMINDER!

During busy times, the delivery may
take longer than the estimated delivery
time due to the driver having to wait at

the restaurant drive thru.

Lunch & Dinner Menu
Hamburgers

100% fresh, never frozen beef!
Dave's Single Burger Only $6.31

One quarter pound beef patty, two
slices of cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onions, pickles, ketchup, and mayo.

Dave's Single Combo

Dave's Double Burger Only
Two quarter pound beef patty, two
slices of cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onions, pickles, ketchup, and mayo.
Dave's Double Combo

Dave's Triple Burger Only
Three quarter pound beef patty,
two slices of cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onions, pickles, ketchup, and mayo.
Dave's Triple Combo
Baconator Burger Only
One quarter pound beef patty, two
slices of cheese, six strips of
Applewood Smoked Bacon, ketchip,
and mayo.
Baconator Combo

Son of Baconator Burger Only
Two Jr. beef patties, two slices of
cheese, four strips of Applewood
Smoked Bacon, ketchup, and mayo.
Son of Baconator Combo
Big Bacon Deluxe Burger Only
A quarter-pound of fresh beef,
Applewood smoked bacon, American
cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato, pickle,
ketchup, mayo, and onion on a
toasted bun. Its big. Its classic. Its got

bacon.
Big Bacon Deluxe Burger $12.08

Combo
Big Bacon Classic Double
Burger Only
Two quarter-pound of fresh beef,
Applewood smoked bacon, American
cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato, pickle,
ketchup, mayo, and onion on a
toasted bun. Its big. Its classic. Its got
bacon.
Big Bacon Classic Double
Burger Combo
Big Bacon Classic Triple Burgei$10.34
Only
Three quarter-pound of fresh beef,
Applewood smoked bacon, American
cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato, pickle,
ketchup, mayo, and onion on a
toasted bun. Its big. Its classic. Its got
bacon.
Big Bacon Classic Triple Burgei$12.08

Combo
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$9.76
$6.89

$10.57
$8.96

$12.08
$8.96

$12.08
$6.89

$9.19
$7.58

$8.96

$9.78

Chicken
Spicy Chicken Sandwich Only  $7.12
Spicy chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato,
and mayo.
Spicy Chicken Sandwich $10.93
Combo
Classic Chicken Sandwich Only $7.12
Chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato, and
mayo.
Classic Chicken Combo $9.19
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Only $7.12
Grilled chicken breast, spring
lettuce mix, tomato, smoky honey
mustard on a multi-grain bun.
Grilled Chicken Combo
Asiago Ranch Chicken Club

Sandwich Only
Chicken fillet, Asiago cheese, three
strips of Applewood Smoked Bacon,
lettuce, tomato, and ranch sauce.

$9.78
$8.27

Asiago Ranch Chicken Club  $10.34
Combo

JR Crispy Chicken Sandwich  $2.98
Only

Crispy chicken, lettuce, and mayo.

JR Crispy Chicken Sandwich  $5.74
Combo

Crispy Panko Fish Sandwich ~ $6.89

Only
Wild caught Alaskan pollock fillet,
crunchy panko breading, topped with
creamy dill tartar sauce, pickles,
lettuce, and American cheese. Proof
that ice fishing is actually totally worth
it.

Crispy Panko Fish Sandwich  $8.63
Combo
4 pc Chicken Nuggets Only $2.47

4 pc Chicken Nuggets Combo  $5.74
6 pc Chicken Nugget Only $3.44
6 pc Chicken Nuggets Combo  $5.74
10 pc Chicken Nuggets Only  $5.74
10 pc Chicken Nuggets Combo $8.04

Salads
Parmesan Caesar Chicken
Salad
Made fresh daily with romaine
lettuce, grilled chicken breast, Italian
cheeses, and creamy Caesar
dressing. One bite will tell you why
it's king of more than just the
Romaines.
Cobb Salad
Made fresh daily with Wendy's
signature lettuce blend, grilled
chicken, diced tomatoes, shredded
cheddar cheese, chopped eggs,
applewood smoked bacon, crispy
fried onions, and ranch dressing. A
hearty salad you can hardly wait for.
Taco Salad Full
Made fresh daily with Wendy's
signature lettuce blend, shredded
cheddar cheese, diced tomatoes,

$9.65

$9.65

$9.65



Bacon Double Stack Burger $8.04
ONLY
Two patties of fresh, never frozen
beef with cheese, ketchup, mustard,
pickle, and onion. Its double the fresh
beef, stacked with deliciousness.
Bacon Double Stack Combo  $10.34
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger Burger $3.09
ONLY
Fresh beef, Applewood smoked
bacon, American cheese, crisp
lettuce, tomato, and mayo. Its a
favorite of bacon lovers everywhere.
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger Burger $5.74
Combo
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe
Burger ONLY
One Jr. beef patty, one slice of
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickles, ketchip, and mayo.
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe
Combo
Jr. Cheeseburger Only
One Jr. beef patty, one slice of
cheese, mustard, onion, pickles, and
ketchup.
Jr. Cheeseburger Combo
Double Stack Burger ONLY
Two Jr. beef patties, one slice of
cheese, mustard, onion, pickles, and
ketchup.
Double Stack Combo

Jr. Hamburger Burger ONLY
Fresh beef topped with pickles,
onion, ketchup, and mustard on a
toasted bun. Its done just right, and
just the right size.

Jr. Hamburger Combo

$3.09

$5.74

$2.98

$5.74
$3.67

$7.48
$2.98

$5.74
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salsa, sour cream, tortilla chips, and
our famous, hearty chili. A fresh take

on tacos perfect for Tuesdays,

Wednesdays, or any other days for

that matter.
Apple Pecan Salad Full
Made fresh daily with Wendy's

signature lettuce blend, crisp red and

green apples, dried cranberries,
roasted pecans, crumbled blue

cheese, and grilled chicken breast

hot off the grill, all topped with
Marzetti Simply Dressed
Pomegranate Vinegrette.

Potatoes & Chili

Small Chili

Large Chili

Sour Cream & Chive Potato
Plain Potato

Bacon Cheese Potato

Chili Cheese Potato
Cheese Potato

Apple Bites

Eries
Small Natural - Cut Fries
Jr. Natural - Cut Fries
Medium Natural - Cut Fries
Large Natural - Cut Fries
Pub Fries
Baconator Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Cheese Fries

$9.65

$3.21
$4.13
$2.63
$2.63
$4.47
$4.47
$4.13
$1.83

$2.63
$1.94
$3.44
$3.90
$4.01
$4.59
$4.59
$4.13



