

## http://www.eatsdeliveries.com Wendy's Horn Lake

wendy's Horn Lake								
Frosties		REMINDER!		Chicken				
	\$1.48	During busy times, the delivery ma	, Cniay C		<b>C7 10</b>			
Jr Strawberry Frosty				Chicken Sandwich Only y chicken fillet, lettuce, tomato	\$7.12			
Small strawberry Frosty	\$1.94	take longer than the estimated delive			,			
Medium Strawberry Frosty	\$2.98	time due to the driver having to wait			\$10.93			
Large Strawberry Frosty	\$3.78	the restaurant drive thru.	Combo		Ψ.0.00			
Jr. Vanilla Frosty	\$1.48	Lunch & Dinner Menu		Chicken Sandwich Only	, \$7.12			
Small Vanilla Frosty	\$1.94	<u>Lunch &amp; Dinner Menu</u>		ken fillet, lettuce, tomato, and	/ ψ/.12			
Medium Vanilla Frosty	\$2.98	Цатьшкаака	mayo.	Kerr miet, lettace, tornato, and				
Large Vanilla Frosty	\$3.78	<u>Hamburgers</u>		Chicken Combo	\$9.19			
Jr. Classic Chocolate Frosty	\$1.48	100% fresh, never frozen beef!	Grilled	Chicken Sandwich Only				
Small Chocolate Frosty	\$1.94	Dave's Single Burger Only \$6	31	ed chicken breast, spring	¥ · · · =			
Medium Chocolate Frosty	\$2.98	One quarter pound beef patty, two		mix, tomato, smoky honey				
Large Chocolate Frosty	\$3.78	slices of cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, ketchup, and mayo.		d on a multi-grain bun.				
y ,	·	Dave's Single Combo \$9	76	Chicken Combo	\$9.78			
Drinks		Dave's Double Burger Only \$6		Ranch Chicken Club	\$8.27			
Small Fountain Drink	\$2.63	Two quarter pound beef patty, two	Sandwi	ich Only				
Medium Fountain Drink	\$3.21	slices of cheese, lettuce, tomato,		ken fillet, Asiago cheese, three	Э			
Large Fountain Drink	\$3.44	onions, pickles, ketchup, and mayo.		of Applewood Smoked Bacon,				
Bottled Water	\$2.40	Dave's Double Combo \$10		, tomato, and ranch sauce.	¢10 21			
Hot Coffee	\$2.40 \$1.48	Dave's Triple Burger Only \$8	oe Asiago		\$10.34			
Hot Collee	ф1.40	Three quarter pound beef patty,	Combo		<b>#</b> 0.00			
Condiments		two slices of cheese, lettuce, tomato,		py Chicken Sandwich	\$2.98			
		onions, pickles, ketchup, and mayo.	Only					
Pack of Ketchup		Dave's Triple Combo \$12		by chicken, lettuce, and mayo.				
Pack of Mustard		Baconator Burger Only \$8		py Chicken Sandwich	\$5.74			
Pack of Mayo		One quarter pound beef patty, two	Combo					
Pack of Hot Chili Sauce		slices of cheese, six strips of	Crispy	Panko Fish Sandwich	\$6.89			
Pack of Ranch Dressing		Applewood Smoked Bacon, ketchip, and mayo.	Only					
Pack of Lite Ranch Dressing		Baconator Combo \$12		caught Alaskan pollock fillet,				
Pack of Southwest Ranch		Son of Baconator Burger Only \$6	oo cruncii	y panko breading, topped with	1			
Dressing		Two Jr. beef patties, two slices of		y dill tartar sauce, pickles, , and American cheese. Proof				
Pack of Pomegranate		cheese, four strips of Applewood		e fishing is actually totally worth				
Vinaigrette		Smoked Bacon, ketchup, and mayo.	it.	, ,				
Pack of Caesar Dressing		Son of Baconator Combo \$9	19 Crispy	Panko Fish Sandwich	\$8.63			
Pack of 1000 Island Dressing		Big Bacon Deluxe Burger Only \$7	58 Combo					
Side of BBQ Sauce		A quarter-pound of fresh beef,	4 pc Ch	nicken Nuggets Only	\$2.47			
Side of Honey Mustard		Applewood smoked bacon, American		nicken Nuggets Combo	\$5.74			
Side of Sweet & Sour Sauce		cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato, pickle, ketchup, mayo, and onion on a		nicken Nugget Only	\$3.44			
Side of Sweet & Sour Sauce		toasted bun. Its big. Its classic. Its got		nicken Nuggets Combo	\$5.74			
Side of Shacha Sauce		bacon.		Chicken Nuggets Only	\$5.74			
		Big Bacon Deluxe Burger \$12		Chicken Nuggets Combo				
Pack of Crackers		Combo	10 po C	moken raggets combo	ψ0.0-			
Breakfast Menu		Big Bacon Classic Double \$8	96	Salads				
		Burger Only		san Caesar Chicken	\$9.65			
Only served till 10am		Two quarter-pound of fresh beef,	Salad	di Caesai Cilicketi	ψ3.00			
Ricquite		Applewood smoked bacon, American		e fresh daily with romaine				
<u>Biscuits</u>		cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato, pickle,		, grilled chicken breast, Italian				
Only served till 10am		ketchup, mayo, and onion on a		es, and creamy Caesar				
Classics		toasted bun. Its big. Its classic. Its got		ng. One bite will tell you why				
<u>Classics</u>		bacon. Big Bacon Classic Double \$9		g of more than just the				
Only served till 10am		•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		<b>#0.05</b>			
Drookfoot Cidoo		Burger Combo	Cobb S		\$9.65			
<u>Breakfast Sides</u>		Big Bacon Classic Triple Burger\$10		le fresh daily with Wendy's ure lettuce blend, grilled				
Only served till 10am		Only		n, diced tomatoes, shredded				
Dunaldast Cambas		Three quarter-pound of fresh beef, Applewood smoked bacon, American		ar cheese, chopped eggs,				
Breakfast Combos	_	cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato, pickle,	<i>apple</i> и	ood smoked bacon, crispy				
Only served till 10am		ketchup, mayo, and onion on a		nions, and ranch dressing. A				
01		toasted bun. Its big. Its classic. Its got		salad you can hardly wait for.	<u></u> ቀር ረር			
<u>Croissants</u>		bacon.		alad Full	\$9.65			
Only served till 10am		Big Bacon Classic Triple Burger\$12	()8 <i>Mad</i>	e fresh daily with Wendy's				

Big Bacon Classic Triple Burger\$12.08

page 1

Combo

Only served till 10am

Made fresh daily with Wendy's signature lettuce blend, shredded

cheddar cheese, diced tomatoes,

Bacon Double Stack Burger ONLY  Two patties of fresh, never frozen beef with cheese, ketchup, mustard, pickle, and onion. Its double the fresh beef, stacked with deliciousness. Bacon Double Stack Combo Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger Burger ONLY  Fresh beef, Applewood smoked bacon, American cheese, crisp lettuce, tomato, and mayo. Its a favorite of bacon lovers everywhere.	\$10.34	salsa, sour cream, tortilla chips, and our famous, hearty chili. A fresh take on tacos perfect for Tuesdays, Wednesdays, or any other days for that matter.  Apple Pecan Salad Full Made fresh daily with Wendy's signature lettuce blend, crisp red and green apples, dried cranberries, roasted pecans, crumbled blue cheese, and grilled chicken breast hot off the grill, all topped with Marzetti Simply Dressed Pomegranate Vinegrette.	\$9.65
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger Burger	\$5.74		
Combo		<u>Potatoes &amp; Chili</u>	
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$3.09	Small Chili	\$3.21
Burger ONLY		Large Chili	\$4.13
One Jr. beef patty, one slice of		Sour Cream & Chive Potato	\$2.63
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, ketchip, and mayo.		Plain Potato	\$2.63
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$5.74	Bacon Cheese Potato	\$4.47
Combo	Ψσ	Chili Cheese Potato	\$4.47
Jr. Cheeseburger Only	\$2.98	Cheese Potato	\$4.13
One Jr. beef patty, one slice of	<b>*</b> ====	Apple Bites	\$1.83
cheese, mustard, onion, pickles, and		Fries	
ketchup.	\$5.74	Small Natural - Cut Fries	മാ ഭാ
Jr. Cheeseburger Combo Double Stack Burger ONLY	\$3.74 \$3.67	Jr. Natural - Cut Fries	\$2.63 \$1.94
Two Jr. beef patties, one slice of	φ3.07	Medium Natural - Cut Fries	\$3.44
cheese, mustard, onion, pickles, and		Large Natural - Cut Fries	\$3.90
ketchup.		Pub Fries	\$4.01
Double Stack Combo	\$7.48	Baconator Fries	\$4.59
Jr. Hamburger Burger ONLY	\$2.98	Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.59
Fresh beef topped with pickles, onion, ketchup, and mustard on a		Cheese Fries	\$4.13
toasted bun. Its done just right, and		Checoe i hea	ψ-1.10
just the right size.			
Jr. Hamburger Combo	\$5.74		